COUNTY

~Placer

ASSESSOR

PLACER COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

SCHEDULE OF FEES

ALL FEES PURSUANT TO PLACER COUNTY CODE SECTION 2.116.030(D) UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

REGULAR PHOTOCOPIES
Section 2.116.030 (A) (1-3)

FIRST PAGE OF DOCUMENT $0.50
COPY OF EACH ADDL PAGE/SAME DOCUMENT $0.25
SECOND COPY OF PAGE / SAME DOCUMENT $0.10
DIGITAL AUTOCAD ASSESSOR MAP $7.25
PROPERTY SYSTEM SCREEN PRINTS
ASSISTED PRINT $1.00
ADDITIONAL ASSISTED PRINTS $0.50
SELF-PRINTED/FIRST PAGE OF DOCUMENT $0.50
SELF-PRINT EACH ADDL PAGE/SAME DOCUMENT $0.25
ADDITIONAL COPY OF PAGE/SAME DOCUMENT $0.10
POSTAGE AND HANDLING
HANDLING CHARGE ENVELOPES $1.25
HANDLING CHARGE PACKAGES $2.75
PRIORITY SHIPPING HANDLING CHARGE $4.00
CUSTOMER PAYS FOR PRIORITY SHIPPING TBD
CERTIFICATION FEES

County Code Chapter 2

Section 2.116.030 (A) (4)
DOCUMENT CERTIFICATION FEES $1.75
ROLL PARCEL CERTIFICATION FEES $1.00

SUBPOENA AND SUMMONS FEES
CA GOV CODE 68096.1
CA EVIDENCE CODE 1563

PER DAY FEE/REQUIRED TO ATTEND See Code
SUBPOENA SUMMONS RECEIPT See Code

Effective 07/11/2021

PCA481 (07-01-21) ang

REQUEST TO SPLIT / COMBINE ASSESSMENT PARCELS

INITIAL PAIR OF PARCELS
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PARCEL

$64.75
$32.50

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP EXCLUSION
Ordinance 5540-B

PARENT-CHILD & GRANDPARENT-GRANDCHILD LATE  $175.00
PROCESSING FEE
CERTIFIED ELECTRONIC FILES
Minimum of 1.0 hour
ASSESSMENT MASTER $64.00/hr

TWO-YEAR TRANSFER HISTORY $64.00/hr
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS $64.00/hr

CUSTOM DATA REQUESTS
(CD ROM or EFT) Minimum of 1.0 hour
DATA REQUESTS $64.00/hr

ADD PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS $32.00
RESEARCH BY STAFF

SUPPORT $32.00/hr

TECHNICAL $48.00/hr

PROFESSIONAL $66.00/hr

SYSTEMS STAFF $64.00/hr





